19-3031; Rev 0; 1988
O w w n f DoocrlptIon
The Maxim ICL7652 is a chopper-stabilized amplifier,
ideal for applications requiring low-level signal ampli-
fication and conditioning. This device offers distinct
performance advantages over the ICL7650, Including
improved noise performance and a wider common-
mode input voltage range. The bandwidth and slew

(<100nV/VrfiomJi)
• Monolithic, Low Power CMOS Design
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE MCKAOE
ICL7652CPA O'C to +70°C 8 Lead Plastic DIP
ICL7652CPD 0°C to +70°C 14 Lead Plastic DIP
ICL7652CTV 0°C to +70°C TO-99 Metal Can
ICL7652IJA -20°C to +85°C 8 Lead CERDIP
ICL7652IJD -20°C to +85°C 14 Lead CERDIP
ICL7652ITV -20°C to +85°C TO-99 Metal Can
ICL7B52C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
ICL7652CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Lead Wide S.O.
NOTE: All devices listed above are available In B versions. Order
part number ICL7652B
Pin Conflgurm tlona
INPUT > V W -
-f—vw-
H H H H
Inverting Amplifier
with Optional Clamp
(Detailed Circuit Diagram — Figure S)
Top View
c „ „ E
- INPUT | T
+ INPUT [ 3
V- [ 4
/V I / I X I / M
ICL7652
H e . , , .
I ] v +
6) OUTPUT
U - ^ T N
Ce„M Gj
- INPUT ( 2 ) ICL7652 © O U T P U T
+ INPUT
Qr
v -
c „ , . | T